
Resultat Östsvenska Mästerskapen i Militär Snabbmatch 2013

Mästerskap

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Medalj
1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK C2 49 49 49 49 196 49 48 48 50 195 46 42 46 44 178 569 49 S Guld
2 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PK C2 48 48 49 50 195 49 48 46 48 191 44 49 46 44 183 569 44 S Silver
3 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK C3 49 47 46 50 192 48 47 48 46 189 49 46 47 46 188 569 43 S Brons
4 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PK C3 48 49 47 47 191 46 48 44 44 182 46 46 50 49 191 564 B
5 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C3 46 49 46 47 188 46 50 45 46 187 43 45 45 49 182 557 B
6 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 46 49 39 48 182 47 46 49 46 188 46 49 46 45 186 556 B
7 Matteus Tuz Salem C2 48 49 49 45 191 44 46 47 46 183 50 37 46 45 178 552 B
8 Anton Lindhof Eskilstuna PK C1 46 47 46 48 187 48 45 39 48 180 44 49 45 46 184 551 B
9 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf C2 50 47 48 48 193 48 49 47 46 190 42 44 35 44 165 548

10 P-O Persson Forsa PK C2 48 47 47 44 186 43 45 47 44 179 44 46 46 44 180 545
11 Per-Erik Martin UHF C2 47 46 43 46 182 43 43 46 48 180 47 46 46 42 181 543
12 Mikael Hedlund Lunda Skf C2 44 44 45 47 180 44 47 49 46 186 47 41 42 46 176 542
13 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG C2 48 44 49 46 187 47 48 44 47 186 40 46 41 38 165 538
14 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna PK C2 44 47 43 45 179 46 49 45 46 186 41 42 44 45 172 537
15 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa Psk C1 42 46 44 46 178 47 45 44 47 183 42 46 42 43 173 534
16 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK C3 48 46 47 50 191 47 48 45 43 183 27 46 39 47 159 533 10
17 Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK C1 47 48 47 48 190 40 44 43 44 171 42 48 36 46 172 533 3
18 Jonas Lind Gävle PK C1 47 47 41 45 180 46 43 48 43 180 41 36 44 43 164 524
19 Göran Storm Gävle PK C3 40 47 45 45 177 46 44 45 39 174 43 38 42 39 162 513
20 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PK C2 43 45 49 47 184 39 44 41 40 164 39 34 43 41 157 505
21 Simon Åsfjäll Gävle PK C1 39 43 43 47 172 49 43 47 45 184 31 41 39 36 147 503
22 Kent Kumpula UHF C1 43 41 44 45 173 39 45 47 43 174 40 40 45 19 144 491
23 Ann-Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK DC2 26 41 44 47 158 43 39 39 39 160 41 44 31 40 156 474
24 Per Erik Klingstedt Eskilstuna PK C1 30 38 36 43 147 24 40 42 37 143 42 32 41 35 150 440

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Medalj
1 Leif Pettersson Eskilstuna PK Vy 50 46 48 49 193 43 40 48 44 175 46 47 47 45 185 553 B Guld
2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk Vy 45 48 47 47 187 47 48 47 46 188 47 44 43 43 177 552 B Silver
3 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna PK Vy 47 47 49 48 191 50 43 48 44 185 43 42 45 35 165 541
4 Bo Blanck Gävle PK Vy 40 44 48 46 178 42 45 44 42 173 43 45 47 43 178 529



Resultat Östsvenska Mästerskapen i Militär Snabbmatch 2013

Mästerskap

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Medalj
1 Christer Ericsson Ockelbo PK Vä 46 46 44 45 181 45 45 45 48 183 46 45 46 46 183 547 Guld
2 Basti Naumann Lidingö Ssk Vä 40 38 46 39 163 32 44 45 36 157 34 24 38 35 131 451
3 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf Vä 33 40 44 36 153 40 41 33 39 153 30 29 37 29 125 431

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK B2 47 47 49 50 193 50 49 47 48 194 48 47 49 48 192 579 S Guld
2 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK B3 47 49 48 49 193 47 48 49 47 191 49 46 45 48 188 572 B Silver
3 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PK B3 49 47 48 48 192 48 46 44 45 183 46 46 47 45 184 559 B Brons
4 Håkan Sjöberg Livgardets SKF B2 44 50 46 44 184 45 49 48 46 188 46 47 45 44 182 554 B
5 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk B2 46 37 48 50 181 48 44 47 49 188 41 43 49 49 182 551
6 Matteus Tuz Samlem PK B2 46 48 43 44 181 47 44 46 48 185 48 46 42 44 180 546 8
7 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK B3 46 46 47 48 187 47 48 42 47 184 41 47 42 45 175 546 4
8 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa Psk B1 46 46 47 46 185 46 46 47 50 189 45 40 42 43 170 544
9 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK B3 48 44 48 42 182 48 48 45 42 183 38 47 39 49 173 538

10 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna PK B2 46 47 47 46 186 45 45 44 47 181 42 42 39 46 169 536
11 Bo Blanck Gävle PK B2 45 43 42 44 174 46 48 46 45 185 38 44 45 45 172 531
12 Christer Ericsson Ockelbo PK B2 37 43 43 42 165 41 46 43 43 173 43 44 34 33 154 492
13 Kent Kumpula UHF B1 35 42 47 41 165 39 46 34 37 156 42 40 38 34 154 475
14 Ann-Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK B2 37 38 43 43 161 40 46 41 38 165 37 40 29 37 143 469

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 12 s 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s Totalt Särskj Std Medalj
1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk A3 47 45 45 49 186 45 47 46 45 183 45 37 47 37 166 535 S Guld
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PK A3 45 46 48 45 184 47 47 45 48 187 32 41 40 44 157 528 B Silver
3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK A3 44 47 44 46 181 44 44 42 45 175 45 45 40 41 171 527 B Brons
4 Matteus Tuz Salem PK A2 46 43 46 44 179 41 48 38 47 174 43 39 41 48 171 524 B
5 Kent Kumpula UHF A1 47 47 45 43 182 37 44 30 46 157 45 42 44 40 171 510
6 Anton Lindhof Eskilstuna PK A1 46 44 46 39 175 35 41 40 45 161 50 37 40 41 168 504
7 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK A3 40 41 32 40 153 45 44 44 42 175 40 42 37 39 158 486
8 Bo Blanck Gävle PK A2 37 43 38 45 163 40 36 37 40 153 32 42 34 46 154 470
9 Simon Åsfjäll Gävle PK A1 39 43 46 43 171 45 34 42 44 165 36 24 23 48 131 467

10 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PK A2 38 37 35 39 149 47 33 37 40 157 45 35 41 39 160 466
11 Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK A1 26 39 23 40 128 6 34 25 30 95 36 35 44 38 153 376
12 Per Erik Klingstedt Eskilstuna PK A1 18 30 11 20 79 6 34 33 10 83 15 12 6 18 51 213



Resultat Östsvenska Mästerskapen i Militär Snabbmatch 2013

Insatstävling

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK C3 49 47 46 50 192 48 47 48 46 189 49 46 47 46 188 569 S 280
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PK C3 48 49 47 47 191 46 48 44 44 182 46 46 50 49 191 564 B
3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C3 46 49 46 47 188 46 50 45 46 187 43 45 45 49 182 557 B
4 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 46 49 39 48 182 47 46 49 46 188 46 49 46 45 186 556 B
5 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK C3 48 46 47 50 191 47 48 45 43 183 27 46 39 47 159 533
6 Göran Storm Gävle PK C3 40 47 45 45 177 46 44 45 39 174 43 38 42 39 162 513

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PK C2 48 48 49 50 195 49 48 46 48 191 44 49 46 44 183 569 16-90-93 S 340
2 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK C2 49 49 49 49 196 49 48 48 50 195 46 42 46 44 178 569 16-90-88 S 220
3 Matteus Tuz Salem C2 48 49 49 45 191 44 46 47 46 183 50 37 46 45 178 552 B 120
4 Tommy Ek Lunda Skf C2 50 47 48 48 193 48 49 47 46 190 42 44 35 44 165 548
5 P-O Persson Forsa PK C2 48 47 47 44 186 43 45 47 44 179 44 46 46 44 180 545
6 Per-Erik Martin UHF C2 47 46 43 46 182 43 43 46 48 180 47 46 46 42 181 543
7 Mikael Hedlund Lunda Skf C2 44 44 45 47 180 44 47 49 46 186 47 41 42 46 176 542
8 Lars Norin Stråtjära PSG C2 48 44 49 46 187 47 48 44 47 186 40 46 41 38 165 538
9 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna PK C2 44 47 43 45 179 46 49 45 46 186 41 42 44 45 172 537

10 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PK C2 43 45 49 47 184 39 44 41 40 164 39 34 43 41 157 505
11 Ann-Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK DC2 26 41 44 47 158 43 39 39 39 160 41 44 31 40 156 474

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Anton Lindhof Eskilstuna PK C1 46 47 46 48 187 48 45 39 48 180 44 49 45 46 184 551 B 280
2 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa Psk C1 42 46 44 46 178 47 45 44 47 183 42 46 42 43 173 534 160
3 Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK C1 47 48 47 48 190 40 44 43 44 171 42 48 36 46 172 533
4 Jonas Lind Gävle PK C1 47 47 41 45 180 46 43 48 43 180 41 36 44 43 164 524
5 Simon Åsfjäll Gävle PK C1 39 43 43 47 172 49 43 47 45 184 31 41 39 36 147 503
6 Kent Kumpula UHF C1 43 41 44 45 173 39 45 47 43 174 40 40 45 19 144 491
7 Per Erik Klingstedt Eskilstuna PK C1 30 38 36 43 147 24 40 42 37 143 42 32 41 35 150 440

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Leif Pettersson Eskilstuna PK Vy 50 46 48 49 193 43 40 48 44 175 46 47 47 45 185 553 B 230
2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk Vy 45 48 47 47 187 47 48 47 46 188 47 44 43 43 177 552 B
3 Ove Granberg Eskilstuna PK Vy 47 47 49 48 191 50 43 48 44 185 43 42 45 35 165 541
4 Bo Blanck Gävle PK Vy 40 44 48 46 178 42 45 44 42 173 43 45 47 43 178 529



Resultat Östsvenska Mästerskapen i Militär Snabbmatch 2013

Insatstävling

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 12 s 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Christer Ericsson Ockelbo PK Vä 46 46 44 45 181 45 45 45 48 183 46 45 46 46 183 547 160
2 Basti Naumann Lidingö Ssk Vä 40 38 46 39 163 32 44 45 36 157 34 24 38 35 131 451
3 Ulf Hansson Lövsta Skf Vä 33 40 44 36 153 40 41 33 39 153 30 29 37 29 125 431

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK B3 47 49 48 49 193 47 48 49 47 191 49 46 45 48 188 572 B 280
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PK B3 49 47 48 48 192 48 46 44 45 183 46 46 47 45 184 559 B

4 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK B3 46 46 47 48 187 47 48 42 47 184 41 47 42 45 175 546
5 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals PK B3 48 44 48 42 182 48 48 45 42 183 38 47 39 49 173 538

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Lars Hagman Hedemora PK B2 47 47 49 50 193 50 49 47 48 194 48 47 49 48 192 579 S 280
3 Håkan Sjöberg Livgardets SKF B2 44 50 46 44 184 45 49 48 46 188 46 47 45 44 182 554 B 160
2 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk B2 46 37 48 50 181 48 44 47 49 188 41 43 49 49 182 551
3 Matteus Tuz Samlem PK B2 46 48 43 44 181 47 44 46 48 185 48 46 42 44 180 546
4 Roger Svärd Eskilstuna PK B2 46 47 47 46 186 45 45 44 47 181 42 42 39 46 169 536
5 Bo Blanck Gävle PK B2 45 43 42 44 174 46 48 46 45 185 38 44 45 45 172 531
6 Christer Ericsson Ockelbo PK B2 37 43 43 42 165 41 46 43 43 173 43 44 34 33 154 492
7 Ann-Britt D Eriksson Hedemora PK B2 37 38 43 43 161 40 46 41 38 165 37 40 29 37 143 469

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s 1 2 3 4 6 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Henrik Ljungberg Orsa Psk B1 46 46 47 46 185 46 46 47 50 189 45 40 42 43 170 544 120
2 Kent Kumpula UHF B1 35 42 47 41 165 39 46 34 37 156 42 40 38 34 154 475



Resultat Östsvenska Mästerskapen i Militär Snabbmatch 2013

Insatstävling

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 12 s 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
2 Kjell Andersson Eskilstuna PK A3 45 46 48 45 184 47 47 45 48 187 32 41 40 44 157 528 B 160
3 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK A3 44 47 44 46 181 44 44 42 45 175 45 45 40 41 171 527 B
4 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK A3 40 41 32 40 153 45 44 44 42 175 40 42 37 39 158 486

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 12 s 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk A2 47 45 45 49 186 45 47 46 45 183 45 37 47 37 166 535 S 230
2 Matteus Tuz Salem PK A2 46 43 46 44 179 41 48 38 47 174 43 39 41 48 171 524 B
3 Bo Blanck Gävle PK A2 37 43 38 45 163 40 36 37 40 153 32 42 34 46 154 470
4 Lars Blomberg Eskilstuna PK A2 38 37 35 39 149 47 33 37 40 157 45 35 41 39 160 466

# Namn Förening Klass 1 2 3 4 12 s 1 2 3 4 10 s 1 2 3 4 8 s Totalt Särskj Std Pris
1 Kent Kumpula UHF A1 47 47 45 43 182 37 44 30 46 157 45 42 44 40 171 510 280
2 Anton Lindhof Eskilstuna PK A1 46 44 46 39 175 35 41 40 45 161 50 37 40 41 168 504
3 Simon Åsfjäll Gävle PK A1 39 43 46 43 171 45 34 42 44 165 36 24 23 48 131 467
4 Stig Rudeholm Gävle PK A1 26 39 23 40 128 6 34 25 30 95 36 35 44 38 153 376
5 Per Erik Klingstedt Eskilstuna PK A1 18 30 11 20 79 6 34 33 10 83 15 12 6 18 51 213
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